an and Colling		ADDED ITEM AGENDA REQUEST FORM THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA					
Public School	MEETING DATE	2019-09-17 10:05 - Regular School Board Meeting	Special Order Request				
ITEM No.:	AGENDA ITEM	ITEMS	Time				
BB-2.	CATEGORY	BB. BOARD MEMBERS					
TITLE:	DEPARTMENT	Office of Chief of Staff	Open Agenda Image: Yes No				
Annual Evaluation of the Superintendent of Schools							

REQUESTED ACTION:

Receive the School Board Member annual evaluation ratings of the Superintendent of Schools.

SUMMARY EXPLANATION AND BACKGROUND:

The School Board and the Superintendent recognize the importance of a formalized process to review the Superintendent's performance. The evaluation process is intended to communicate clear goals and expectations for the Superintendent's performance. The process is conducted, a minimum, once a year and used for the School Board and the Superintendent to acknowledge achievements and provide opportunities for constructive dialogue and feedback. The 2018-2019 Annual Evaluation of the Superintendent is being submitted to the School Board pursuant to the Agreement.

SCHOOL BOARD GOALS:

O Goal 1: High Quality Instruction	О	Goal 2: Safe & Supportive Environment ($oldsymbol{igodol}$	Goal 3: Effective Communication
---	---	---	---------------------	--

FINANCIAL IMPACT:

There is no financial impact to the District.

EXHIBITS: (List)

(1) Superintendents Self-Evaluation 2018-19 (2) Superintendents Evaluation Letter 2018-19 (3) Ratings by Mrs Brinkworth (4) Ratings by Ms Korn (5) Ratings by Mrs Alhadeff (6) Ratings by Ms Bartleman (7) Ratings by Mrs Good (8) Ratings by Mrs Rich Levinson (9) Ratings by Mrs Murray (10) Ratings by Dr Osgood (11) Ratings by Mrs Rupert

BOARD ACTION: SOURCE OF ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:									
	Name: Jeffrey S. Moquin		Phone: 754-321-2650						
(For Official School Board Records Office Only)	Name:		Phone:						
THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA Senior Leader & Title									
Jeffrey S. Moquin - Chief of Staff		Approved In Open Board Meeting On:							
Signature		 By:							
Electronic Signature			School Board Chair						